I10.1
CO 12/00 www.columbialighting.com • 3808 N Sullivan Rd, Bldg 29 • Spokane, WA 99216 • (509) 924-7000
KLINV4-2
KLINV8-2
INVERTED INDUSTRIAL
1, 2, 3, OR 4 LAMPS
Type: ____________________________________________
Job Description: ___________________________________

at
a
Ordering Information
Example: KLINV4-232-EB8277-CMI-CM18
No. of Lamps
1 - One
2 - Two
3 - Three
4 - Four
(Refer to product availability table)
Series
KLINV - Inverted
KL
Reflector  Type
Blank - Apertured Reflector for Downlight (Std.)
ST - Solid Reflector (No Downlight)
PERF - Perforated Reflector
Ballast
Blank - HPF, Non
Energy Saving
EB8 - Electronic T8*
3EB8 - 3-Lamp
Electronic T8*
4EB8 - 4-Lamp
Electronic T8*
EB8Z - 0° F Electronic T8*
3EB8Z - 0° F 3-Lamp
Electronic T8*
4EB8Z - 0° F 4-Lamp
Electronic T8*
LE - Energy Saving
Magnetic T12
OCT - Magnetic T8 (Octron)
Z - 0° F Magnetic T12
*For <10% THD add suffix
LH (e.g. EB8LH).
For a specific ballast vendor,
show as option.
Options
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
PAF - Paint After Fabrication
CSA - Approved, Canadian Standards
Association
KLEC - Reflector End Closure (Not
available with CHSI housing)
Lamp Type
32 - 4′, T8, 32 Watt
40 - 4′, T12, 40 Watt
48 - 4′, T12, Slimline
48HO - 4′, T12, High Output
59 - 8′, T8, 59 Watt IS
96 - 8′, T12, 96″ IS
96HO - 8′, T12, High Output
Size
4 - 4′
8 - 8′
Voltage
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
CO 12/003808 N Sullivan Rd, Bldg 29 • Spokane, WA 99216 • (509) 924-7000 • www.columbialighting.com
Housing Type
CMI - Inverted, Cable
Mount Housing
PMI - Inverted, Pendant
Mount Housing
CHI - Inverted, Hook
Hanger Housing
Mounting Methods
S18 - 18″ Stem, Canopy and 8° Aligner (Use PMI Housing)*
SS18 - 18″, 45° Swivel Stem & Canopy (Use PMI Housing)*
CM18 - 18″, Non-Feed Cable Mount (Use CMI Housing)*